H50 – H80
Internal Combustion Engine Counterbalance Trucks
→   Hydrostatic drive, twin pedal and Linde Load Control for efficient handling of heavy goods
→   The Linde torsion support in combination with high-mounted tilt cylinders ensures safer and
faster load handling, especially at high lifting heights
→   Improved visibility thanks to slimline, nested mast profiles
→   Extended service intervals thanks to hydrostatic transmission – no gearbox, no clutch, no
differential or drum brakes

h4: 6645
Manufacturer’s
type designation
H80/900
H80/1100
Series 195
Lift h3: 4770 h3: 5370 h3: 5820 h3: 6420 h3: 4705 h3: 5155 h3: 5605
Height
measurements
h1: 2712 h2: 1755
h4: 5662
h1: 2862 h2: 1905
h4: 6262
h1: 3012 h2: 2055
h4: 6712
h1: 3212 h2: 2255
h4: 7312
h1: 2708 h2: 1555
h4: 5793
h1: 2858 h2: 1705
h4: 6243
h1: 3008 h2: 1855
h4: 6693
Manufacturer’s
type designation
H50 — — —
H60 — — —
H70 — — — —
H80 — — — —
Series 195
Lift h3: 6205 h3: 7255
Height
measurements
h1: 3208 h2: 2055
h4: 7293
h1: 3558 h2: 2405
h4: 8343
Manufacturer’s
type designation
H50 — —
H60 — —
H70
H80
Series 195
Lift h3: 3955 h3: 4405 h3: 4855 h3: 5455 h3: 5905 h3: 7105 h3: 7705
Height
measurements
h1: 2712 h2: 1255
h4: 5347
h1: 2862 h2: 1405
h4: 5797
h1: 3012 h2: 1555
h4: 6247
h1: 3212 h2: 1755
h4: 6847
h1: 3362 h2: 1905
h4: 7297
h1: 3762 h2: 2305
h4: 8497
h1: 3962 h2: 2505
h4: 9097
Manufacturer’s
type designation
H80/900
H80/1100
STANDARD MAST (in mm)
TRIPLEX MAST (in mm)
LOAD CAPACITY
H60/600
H80/600
H80/1100
H50/600
H70/600
H80/900
H (mm) Q (kg)
10000 1200 1100 1030 960
9600 1740 1610 1490 1400
9200 2280 2110 1960 1830
8800 2820 2610 2430 2270
8600 3100 2860 2660 2490
8400 3370 3110 2890 2710
8200 3640 3360 3130 2920
8000 3910 3610 3360 3140
7800 4180 3870 3600 3360
7600 4450 4120 3830 3580
7400 4720 4370 4060 3800
≤ 7200 5000 4620 4300 4010
c (mm) 400-600 700 800 900
H (mm) Q (kg)
10000 2800 2590 2410 2250
9600 3400 3140 2920 2730
9200 4000 3700 3440 3220
8800 4600 4250 3960 3700
8600 4900 4530 4210 3940
8400 5200 4810 4470 4180
8200 5500 5080 4730 4420
8000 5800 5360 4990 4670
7800 6100 5640 5250 4910
7600 6400 5920 5510 5150
7400 6700 6200 5760 5390
≤ 7200 7000 6470 6020 5630
c (mm) 400-600 700 800 900
H (mm) Q (kg)
10000 3000 2820 2660 2510
9600 3660 3440 3250 3070
9200 4330 4070 3840 3630
8800 5000 4700 4430 4190
8400 5660 5320 5020 4750
8200 6000 5640 5320 5030
8000 6330 5950 5610 5310
7800 6660 6260 5910 5590
7600 7000 6580 6200 5870
7400 7330 6890 6500 6150
7200 7660 7200 6800 6430
≤ 7000 8000 7520 7090 6710
c (mm) 600-900 1000 1100 1200
H (mm) Q (kg)
10000 1700 1570 1460 1360
9600 2270 2100 1950 1820
9200 2840 2630 2440 2280
8800 3420 3160 2940 2740
8400 3990 3690 3430 3210
8200 4280 3950 3680 3440
8000 4560 4220 3920 3670
7800 4850 4480 4170 3900
7600 5140 4750 4420 4130
7400 5420 5010 4660 4360
7200 5710 5280 4910 4590
≤ 7000 6000 5540 5160 4820
c (mm) 400-600 700 800 900
H (mm) Q (kg)
10000 3200 2960 2750 2570
9600 3880 3590 3340 3120